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Klasse Fahreranzahl Platz Name

K1 9 8 Kilian Knecht

K2 16 7
8 Lukas Dickmann
9

12

K3 20 4
6 Jasper Jansen

10
11
12
14
18

K4 16 6
9

13
14
15 Martin Leinweber 
16

K5 12 1
5 Collin Krien

11

Nico Lenth

Jamon Horstmann
Timon Kubbernuß

Timo Grünitz

Keanu Kist
Jakob Kubbernuß
Markus Hanff
Basian Fervers 
Alexsandro Vooss

Paul Lischnewski
Tristan Kartheuser
Gina Grünitz
Ole Abrill 

Sören Symancyk

Phil Cericius

Ray Connor Danzeisen


